RELEASED TO PRODUCTION
NONE
09V098CE
MAV 2-24-112-24-11
09V098CE_DC/01A.PRT
00A
MAV
09V098CE/01.PRT
VERTICAL, (20) 6-20R, DUAL
POWER OUTLET UNIT
CUSTOMER DRAWING
NOTES:
   1. IDENTIFICATION: VERTICAL, (20) 6-20R
      DUAL 208V / 20A / SINGLE-PHASE POU
     PART NO.              COLOR
   2. ACCESSORY COMPONENTS:
      (4) #10-32 x 1/2” MOUNTING SCREWS
      (4) #12-24 x 1/2” MOUNTING SCREWS
      (2) #10-32 LOCKING COLLAR SCREWS
      (2) L-BRACKETS
   3.  DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES ARE METRIC (mm).
     VB0B1E0CA20H1         BLACK
64.75 (1644.7)
TOOLLESS MOUNTING BUTTON LOCATION
66.25 (1682.8)
1.85 (47.0)
1.30 (33.0)
09V098CE
ALTERNATING RED (CIRCLED) AND IVORY RECEPTACLES
TWENTY (20)
RECEPTACLES
20 AMP, 125V
STRAIGHT BLADE
NEMA 6-20R
PLUG
(2) 20 AMP, 250V, SINGLE PHASE
STRAIGHT BLADE
NEMA 6-20P
   4.  UL & c-UL LISTED 60950 AND NOM COMPLIANT.
   5.  RoHS COMPLIANT.
   6.  VISIT OUR ON-LINE CATALOG AT WWW.PANDUIT.COM FOR
        A CURRENT LIST OF PRODUCTS APPLICABLE FOR USE
        WITH THIS PART.
   7.  MAXIMUM AVAILABLE INPUT POWER = 3.3 KW (x2)
® ®
PANDUIT P/N                          WEIGHT
VB0B1E0CA20H1               15 lb (6.8 kg)
10 FOOT INLET POWER CORD (2 PLACES)
A. UPDATED NOTE #4 & 7.  B. ADDED NOTE #8. PIP9-5-1201A 09V098CE
   8.  INSTALLATION SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE
        NATIONAL, STATE, AND LOCAL CODES.
TOOLLESS MOUNTING
BUTTON 2X
KRKE
KRKE
mrwa
MRWA